Otylia Swim Cup 2024
Kalisz, 18. - 19.5.2024

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2023
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Piszczorowicz Mitosz
Bilski Mateusz

Binek Bartosz
Cudzito Mateusz
Heymann Patryk
Kwiasowski Jakub
Jagtowski Dawid
Andrzejewski Oliwier
Moros Bruno

Biniek Aleksander

Kobiet

. Drajer Zuzanna

Sadtocha Amelia
Madelska Natalia
Kurzeja Karolina
Sadtocha Marcelina
Nowak Aleksandra
Stambula Joanna
Mikotajczak Helena
Ktokowska Amelia
Biatek Katarzyna
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Kaliski KS ,,Witbkniarz" 1925 Kalis100m dowolny
UKS Maratonczyk Ostréw Wikp.  50m motylkowy
Kaliski KS ,,Wi6kniarz" 1925 Kalis100m dowolny
KS Posnania Poznan 50m klasyczny
KS Posnania Poznan 50m motylkowy
Kaliski KS ,,Wtbkniarz" 1925 Kalis50m motylkowy
KS Posnania Poznan 50m dowolny
KTP Iskra Konin 50m motylkowy
KS Posnania Poznan 100m klasyczny
Kaliski KS ,,Wi6kniarz" 1925 Kalis100m dowolny

Kaliski KS ,,Wi6kniarz" 1925 Kalis200m dowolny
KTP Iskra Konin 50m dowolny
KS Posnania Poznan 100m dowolny
MKS STP Nowy Sacz 50m motylkowy
KTP Iskra Konin 50m dowolny
KS Wodnik Srem 50m motylkowy
MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszéw 200m dowolny
KS Posnania Poznan 50m dowolny
UKS Maratonczyk Ostréw WIkp. 50m klasyczny
UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 100m klasyczny

55.17 536
26.89 529
55.79 519
31.10 516
27.24 509
27.52 493
25.52 492
27.63 487
1:10.47 482
58.20 457
2:15.85 535
29.07 490
1:03.86 487
30.97 487
29.17 485
31.59 459
2:23.41 455
30.09 442
37.31 439
1:22.32 434

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Michat Derewecki
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